Data SheetCabinets and Enclosures
Total Access 5004
Micro Cabinet
Integrated Outside Plant (OSP) System
Low TCO Weather
Hardened
Temperature
Hardened

	● Applicable Sections of GR-487-CORE, Issue 5
Cabinets and Enclosures
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Micro Cabinet Fiber Integrated OSP Systems (Access Modules not included)
TA5004 Micro Cabinet – AC Powered Fiber Configuration
(Includes Chassis, Non-Redundant MSM20, Power/Alarm Module, and Fan)
4192M54F1AL1
TA5004 Micro Cabinet – Span Powered Fiber Configuration
(Includes Chassis, Non-Redundant MSM20, Power/Alarm Module, and Fan)
4192M54F1SL1
Fiber Access Modules for Micro Cabinet
Total Access 5000 8-Port GPON OLT Bundle with C+ Optics 4187518F22
Total Access 5000 8-Port XGS-PON OLT Bundle with N2 Optics 4187518F42
Total Access 5000 8-Port 10G Combo PON OLT Bundle with D2 Optics 4187518F32
Total Access 5000 AE OLT Bundle with 10 km Compact BiDi Optics 4187562F10
Total Access 5000 AE OLT Bundle with 20 km Compact BiDi Optics 4187562F20
Micro Cabinet VDSL2 Combo/Overlay Integrated OSP Systems (Access Modules not included)
TA5004 Micro Cabinet – AC Powered VDSL2 Combo Configuration
(Includes Chassis, Non-Redundant MSM20, Power/Alarm Module, and Fan)
4192M54VCAL*